
ФИО 
№ 

гр. 

Наименован

ие 

дисциплины 

Домашнее задание 
Электронная 

почта 

Дата 

выдач

и д/з 

Дата 

отчета 

Сатубали

ев Н.Ш. 
303 

МДК.04.03 

Окраска 

автомобильных 
кузовов 

Ознакомьтесь с материалом 

https://zen.yandex.ru/media/id/5c

1f68e46d623400ab2d92bb/5cc2ea

9e15df6000b3c1f5d8 и запишите 
в рабочую тетрадь: 

Этапы покраски автомобиля 

Alteke87@yandex.ru 

11.05. 

2020 

16.05.2

020 
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